Factor FSL
DECORATIVE FLOOD
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
 Rev 07/27/22
FACTOR_fsl_7_led_spec_sheet_R01

 Rev 07/27/22
FACTOR_fsl_7_led_spec_sheet_R01
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING INFORMATION
– – – – – – – – –
Series # LEDs Watts CCT CRI Distribution Voltage Mounting Finish
FSL Factor
Flood
Small
10L 10 LEDs 25 25W 3K 3000K
4K 4000K
5K 5000K
7 70 CRI
82 80 CRI
N 3x3
M 4x4
RM 5x4
W 6x6
U 120V-277V
1 120V
2 208V
3 240V
4 277V
K Knuckle
–
Control Options Options
PC1 Photocontrol (voltage specified
and determined by voltage field)
CD Continuous dimming
F1 Fuse & Fuse-Holder (not
available with Battery Backup)
Example: FSL-10L-25-3K-7-M-U-K-BLT
CATALOG #
Notes:
1 PC - photocell and F - Fusing options cannot be combined, only available as separate options
2 80 CRI only available on 3K configurations
REPLACEMENT PART - MADE TO ORDER
Catalog Number Description
FSL-SPC Vandal resistant polycarbonate lens (Replaces existing acrylic fixture lens)
FSL-VISOR-XX* Top/Bottom visor (Tap holes in lens frame for field installation)
93047942AC Acrylic lens w/ gasket
93047957 FSL7, 25w, 120-277V Dimming driver, 1050mA
93043808 FSL10, 25w, 120-277V Dimming driver, 700mA
20750110264 Knuckle mount Dark Bronze finish. Contact factory for additional finishes
S-302 Slipfits 1 1/2" or 2" pipe (1.9" OD or 2 3/8" OD) with 1/2" N.P.S.M. hub; Gray
S-302-M51 Slipfits 1 1/2" or 2" pipe (1.9" OD or 2 3/8" OD) with 1/2" N.P.S.M. hub; Bronze
S-302-M52 Slipfits 1 1/2" or 2" pipe (1.9" OD or 2 3/8" OD) with 1/2" N.P.S.M. hub; White
TRN-XX* Trunnion adaptor for 1/2” threaded knuckle mount
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
.5 Catalog Number Mount Max Candle
Power
Beam
Pattern Wattage Drive
Current Voltage Color
Temperature Lumens LPW Weight
lbs. (kg) Finish
FSL-25 1/2" thread 1814 Wide 25 700mA 120-277V 5000K 2664 106.5 6 (2.7) Bronze
FSL-25-PCU 1/2" thread 1814 Wide 25 700mA 120-277V 5000K 2664 106.5 6 (2.7) Bronze
FSL-25-4K 1/2" thread 1794 Wide 25 700mA 120-277V 4000K 2406 92.5 6 (2.7) Bronze
FSL-25-4K-PCU 1/2" thread 1794 Wide 25 700mA 120-277V 4000K 2406 92.5 6 (2.7) Bronze
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Brone Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured